Cantonment 
Board

3604-00-200-
85-(02)-35

768954 3604-00-
200-85-
(07)-35

1153583 1922537

Total 859677000 1289516000 2149193000

LG wise details are shown in Annex to this order

b) US,  Fin  (Accts)  is  authorized  to  transfer  credit  an  amount  of  ₹19,22,537/-
(Rupees Nineteen lakh Twenty Two thousand Five hundred and Thirty Seven

only) to the Bank account of Cannanore Cantonment Board as detailed below:

Particulars Details of Account  (Amount in ₹)

Untied Basic Grant 768954

Tied Grant 1153583

Total 1922537

Name of Bank State Bank of India

Name of Account 15th FC Grants Cantonment Development Fund Account